Appointment

From: John Gard [J.Gard@fehrandpeers.com]
Sent: 5/20/2019 12:55:11 PM
To: John Gard [J.Gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Gerard McCallum Il [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Loren Montgomery

[loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E];
Brian Boxer [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa80b3d8c519¢29-Brian Boxer]; Netai Basu
[N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]

Subject: Fwd: IBEC Conf Call 5/20
Location: Skype Meeting

Start: 5/20/2019 3:00:00 PM
End: 5/20/2019 4:00:00 PM

Show Time As: Busy

Recurrence: (none)

FY1. Please confirm if you get this.

Brian D. Boxer, AICP
916-761-2288
bboxer@esassoc.com

Begin forwarded message:

From: "John Gard" <] Gard@fehrandpeers.com>
To: "Brian Boxer" <BBoxer(@esassoc.com™, "Netai Basu" <N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com>
Subject: IBEC Conf Call 5/20

Please forward as appropriate.

Join Skype Meeting- I -

Trouble Joining? Try Skype Web App</E
Join by phone

I (ocramento) English (United States)

Find a local number < |

Conference ID: [ HNEGzczN
Forgot your dial-in PIN?< N




